
CUSTER ROAD LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS

ALLEN COMMERCIAL 364 2,163.98 2,505 13,786.70 382 1,998.77 2,954 15,100.15

ALLEN C&D 82 283.46 316 1,075.94 6 14.27 52 186.17

ALLEN RESIDENTIAL 199 1,951.67 1,512 14,246.67 213 2,187.33 1,507 14,184.51

ALLEN CITIZENS 2,028 243.36 13,281 1,593.72 2,262 271.44 15,899 1,903.72

SUBTOTAL 2,673 4,642.47 17,614 30,703.03 2,863 4,471.81 20,412 31,374.55

FRISCO COMMERCIAL 943 5,884.92 6,441 37,620.21 877 5,183.52 5,401 31,003.65

FRISCO C&D 349 274.97 1,723 1,172.69 237 104.85 1,111 929.50

FRISCO RESIDENTIAL 484 4,315.17 3,290 28,674.49 493 4,610.82 3,484 28,986.35

FRISCO CITIZENS 2,380 285.60 16,196 1,943.52 2,391 286.92 19,475 2,331.46

SUBTOTAL 4,156 10,760.66 27,650 69,410.91 3,998 10,186.11 29,471 63,250.96

MCKINNEY COMMERCIAL 611 4,439.51 4,117 28,775.00 577 4,073.40 3,956 26,325.80

MCKINNEY C&D 15 71.00 89 293.04 20 66.63 77 248.01

MCKINNEY RESIDENTIAL 526 4,436.35 3,609 30,000.46 560 4,668.54 3,950 31,300.67

MCKINNEY CITIZENS 1,267 152.04 8,079 969.48 1,255 150.60 10,787 1,291.40

SUBTOTAL 2,419 9,098.90 15,894 60,037.98 2,412 8,959.17 18,770 59,165.88

PLANO COMMERCIAL 231 1,342.20 1,642 8,908.25 205 1,255.83 1,558 8,535.50

PLANO C&D 27 84.95 196 545.61 9 33.72 159 478.36

PLANO RESIDENTIAL 201 1,063.79 1,778 8,839.64 200 1,101.73 1,650 8,212.11

COLLIN COUNTY PROBATION 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

PLANO CITIZENS 1,459 175.08 9,339 1,120.68 1,264 151.68 10,065 1,205.04

SUBTOTAL 1,918 2,666.02 12,955 19,414.18 1,678 2,542.96 13,432 18,431.01

RICHARDSON COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

RICHARDSON C&D 0 0.00 6 2.58 1 2.09 7 4.02

RICHARDSON RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 2.88

RICHARDSON CITIZENS 7 0.84 37 4.44 7 0.84 51 6.12

SUBTOTAL 7 0.84 43 7.02 8 2.93 59 13.02

OTHERS TOTAL 1,378 1,036.30 8,570 6,264.44 1,543 1,070.61 7,789 5,573.19

CUSTER ROAD TOTAL 12,551 28,205.19 82,726 185,837.56 12,502 27,233.59 89,933 177,808.61

 

NORTH TEXAS MUNICIPAL WATER DISTRICT

REGIONAL SOLID WASTE SYSTEM MONTHLY REPORT

APRIL                    

2022

FY 21/22                         

YEAR-TO-DATE

APRIL                     

2021

FY 20/21                        

YEAR-TO-DATE

  1



PARKWAY LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS

ALLEN COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

ALLEN C&D 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

ALLEN RESIDENTIAL 6 0.62 37 3.28 9 1.35 52 6.45

ALLEN CITIZENS 49 5.88 333 39.96 75 9.00 489 58.57

SUBTOTAL 55 6.50 370 43.24 84 10.35 541 65.02

FRISCO COMMERCIAL 1 11.13 5 35.12 3 25.22 3 25.22

FRISCO C&D 2 0.31 24 7.24 3 0.27 8 1.75

FRISCO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

FRISCO RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 6 39.37 1 5.27 1 5.27

FRISCO CITZENS 103 12.36 591 70.92 138 16.56 530 63.55

SUBTOTAL 106 23.80 626 152.65 145 47.32 542 95.79

MCKINNEY COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 2 21.57 2 11.22 4 35.23

MCKINNEY C&D 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

MCKINNEY RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 7 46.65 0 0.00 0 0.00

MCKINNEY CITIZENS 21 2.52 132 15.84 37 4.44 196 23.48

SUBTOTAL 21 2.52 141 84.06 39 15.66 200 58.71

PLANO COMMERCIAL 948 5,542.49 6,992 38,144.14 919 5,434.65 5,956 33,759.66

PLANO C&D 43 209.26 209 1,000.14 23 81.87 130 567.20

PLANO RESIDENTIAL 615 2,938.50 4,045 19,281.30 705 3,608.34 4,523 21,859.34

PLANO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

COLLIN COUNTY PROBATION 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

PLANO CITIZENS 1,103 132.36 7,054 846.48 1,070 128.40 8,315 997.14

SUBTOTAL 2,709 8,822.61 18,300 59,272.06 2,717 9,253.26 18,924 57,183.34

RICHARDSON COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 1 8.80 2 15.52 75 598.31

RICHARDSON C&D 2 0.76 5 1.96 1 0.93 5 2.04

RICHARDSON RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 2 10.81 6 40.37 53 353.81

RICHARDSON YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

RICHARDSON CITIZENS 15 1.80 67 8.04 7 0.84 40 4.80

SUBTOTAL 17 2.56 75 29.61 16 57.66 173 958.96

OTHERS TOTAL 736 629.37 4,310 3,866.64 852 790.97 4,198 3,911.92

PARKWAY TOTAL 3,644 9,487.36 23,822 63,448.26 3,853 10,175.22 24,578 62,273.74
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LOOKOUT DRIVE LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS

ALLEN COMMERCIAL 109 464.84 778 3,259.87 130 634.75 400 1,642.28

ALLEN C&D 2 7.94 8 25.58 0 0.00 3 20.40

ALLEN RESIDENTIAL 40 320.74 212 1,686.55 28 281.34 125 1,208.56

ALLEN CITIZENS 3 0.36 33 3.96 7 0.84 40 5.25

SUBTOTAL 154 793.88 1,031 4,975.96 165 916.93 568 2,876.49

FRISCO COMMERCIAL 2 25.08 4 48.06 2 22.67 3 36.26

FRISCO C&D 1 1.62 1 1.62 0 0.00 0 0.00

FRISCO RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

FRISCO CITIZENS 0 0.00 4 0.48 1 0.12 7 0.89

SUBTOTAL 3 26.70 9 50.16 3 22.79 10 37.15

MCKINNEY COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 2 22.60 5 39.43 14 129.99

MCKINNEY C&D 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

MCKINNEY RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 11 115.27

MCKINNEY CITIZENS 1 0.12 15 1.80 1 0.12 28 4.14

SUBTOTAL 1 0.12 17 24.40 6 39.55 53 249.40

PLANO COMMERCIAL 980 5,266.26 6,694 34,082.78 929 5,072.54 5,751 30,694.97

PLANO C&D 34 142.95 267 1,037.11 71 266.49 527 1,839.58

PLANO RESIDENTIAL 293 1,791.58 1,925 11,882.99 319 1,950.58 2,104 12,531.31

PLANO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

COLLIN COUNTY PROBATION 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

PLANO CITIZENS 116 13.92 677 81.24 125 15.00 831 110.98

SUBTOTAL 1,423 7,214.71 9,563 47,084.12 1,444 7,304.61 9,213 45,176.84

RICHARDSON COMMERCIAL 921 5,100.74 6,372 33,308.70 902 4,958.70 5,923 30,358.59

RICHARDSON C&D 36 13.66 193 87.99 59 23.89 158 62.95

RICHARDSON RESIDENTIAL 727 3,794.77 4,414 22,128.82 813 3,929.42 4,851 22,985.84

RICHARDSON YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 12 24.13 33 65.24

RICHARDSON CITIZENS 124 14.88 949 113.88 144 17.28 972 126.25

SUBTOTAL 1,808 8,924.05 11,928 55,639.39 1,930 8,953.42 11,937 53,598.87

OTHERS TOTAL 939 964.59 5,780 6,290.91 902 1,087.86 4,715 5,279.69

LOOKOUT TOTAL 4,328 17,924.05 28,328 114,064.94 4,450 18,325.16 26,496 107,218.44
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121 RDF LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS LOADS TONS

ALLEN COMMERCIAL 1 8.79 31 114.64 15 83.06 37 204.41

ALLEN C&D 59 394.14 379 2,042.71 97 687.71 761 5,057.29

ALLEN RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 1 0.62

ALLEN YARD WASTE 0 0.00 1 2.02 0 0.00 1 1.42

ALLEN DEAD ANIMALS 1 0.67 6 3.15 1 0.29 7 3.11

ALLEN TIRE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 6 0.00

ALLEN CITIZENS 43 5.16 177 21.24 40 4.80 197 23.60

SUBTOTAL 104 408.76 594 2,183.76 153 775.86 1,010 5,290.45

FRISCO COMMERCIAL 2 16.36 72 361.15 19 82.89 61 252.28

FRISCO C&D 155 1,188.40 829 6,057.45 132 756.69 893 5,052.41

FRISCO RESIDENTIAL 1 3.40 6 39.34 0 0.00 1 0.85

FRISCO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 8 19.99 1 5.33 1 5.33

FRISCO TIRE 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

FRISCO CITIZENS 52 6.24 280 33.60 101 12.12 390 46.76

SUBTOTAL 210 1,214.40 1,195 6,511.53 253 857.03 1,346 5,357.63

MCKINNEY COMMERCIAL 403 2,120.30 2,881 13,277.44 440 1,978.51 2,636 11,449.95

MCKINNEY C&D 251 1,908.76 1,846 13,619.71 311 2,296.94 2,254 13,693.35

MCKINNEY RESIDENTIAL 71 607.87 392 2,920.30 92 763.74 359 2,535.97

MCKINNEY YARD WASTE 0 0.00 0 0.00 4 18.67 4 18.67

MCKINNEY DEAD ANIMALS 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

MCKINNEY TIRE 97 0.00 909 0.00 132 0.00 735 0.00

MCKINNEY MRF 39 777.16 286 5,155.71 52 820.66 326 5,458.42

MCKINNEY CITIZENS 299 35.88 1,637 196.44 320 38.40 1,612 193.25

SUBTOTAL 1,160 5,449.97 7,951 35,169.60 1,351 5,916.92 7,926 33,349.61

PLANO COMMERCIAL 6 19.09 26 75.81 10 27.52 30 130.15

PLANO C&D 30 203.43 320 1,900.67 57 354.85 483 2,627.26

PLANO RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

PLANO YARD WASTE 0 0.00 12 47.56 5 25.50 6 32.38

COLLIN COUNTY PROBATION 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

PLANO CITIZENS 19 2.28 98 11.76 14 1.68 108 12.95

SUBTOTAL 55 224.80 456 2,035.80 86 409.55 627 2,802.74

RICHARDSON COMMERCIAL 0 0.00 1 2.52 0 0.00 0 0.00

RICHARDSON C&D 102 581.35 528 2,155.59 102 303.17 431 1,335.10

RICHARDSON RESIDENTIAL 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00

RICHARDSON YARD WASTE 0 0.00 1 12.46 0 0.00 2 17.41

RICHARDSON CITIZENS 4 0.48 30 3.60 14 1.68 54 6.48

SUBTOTAL 106 581.83 560 2,174.17 116 304.85 487 1,358.99

NTMWD SLUDGE 904 12,827.10 5,917 81,556.70 850 11,796.35 5,692 77,013.14

ALL OTHER CUSTOMERS 5,973 12,700.40 35,127 79,201.27 6,002 12,271.06 32,848 63,789.61

SUBTOTAL 6,877 25,527.50 41,044 160,757.97 6,852 24,067.41 38,540 140,802.75

121 RDF TOTAL 8,512 33,407.26 51,800 208,832.83 8,811 32,331.62 49,936 188,962.17

    

TRANSFER STATION TOTAL 20,523 55,616.60 134,876 363,350.76 20,805 55,733.97 141,007 347,300.79

SOLID WASTE SYSTEM TOTAL 29,035 89,023.86 186,676 572,183.59 29,616 88,065.59 190,943 536,262.96
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